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THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 12 — OCTOBER 2, 2013.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Name
Boyer, Krista M.

Brooks, Alexa B.

Glass, Ashely M.

Hardesty, Jennifer L.
Hardy, J Edward

Henry, Erin M.

Herberger, Marissa K.

Holloway, Kimberly E.

Lenfert, Audra D.

Phillips-Coogle, Meleah D.

Schneider, Stephanie N.

Scoccola, Michael A.
Wilson, Lindsey B.

Wilson, Lindsey B.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location
Teacher

Byck Elementary
Teacher

St. Matthews Elementary
ECE Teacher

State Agency Children's
Program School

Speech Language Pathologist
Crums Lane Elementary
Teacher

Atherton High

Teacher

Kenwood Elementary
ECE Teacher

Dixie Elementary
Teacher

Fairdale Elementary
ECE Teacher

Pleasure Ridge Park High
Teacher

Schaffner Traditional Elementary

Teacher

Engelhard Elementary
Teacher

Olmsted Academy South
Teacher

Klondike Lane Elementary
Teacher

Klondike Lane Elementary

Effective
Date

Type Leave

08/23/13

08/20/13

09/03/13

08/22/13

09/09/13

08/23/13

08/21/13

09/03/13

09/09/13

08/19/13

08/16/13

08/19/13

08/23/13

09/10/13

Medical
Child Rearing

Medical

Child Rearing
Educational
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Professional
Medical

Child Rearing



