OCTOBER 14, 2013 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 1

THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 12 – OCTOBER 2, 2013.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

1.	<u>Name</u> Boyer, Krista M.	<u>Position/Location</u> Teacher Byck Elementary	Effective <u>Date</u> 08/23/13	<u>Type Leave</u> Medical
2.	Brooks, Alexa B.	Teacher St. Matthews Elementary	08/20/13	Child Rearing
3.	Glass, Ashely M.	ECE Teacher State Agency Children's Program School	09/03/13	Medical
4.	Hardesty, Jennifer L.	Speech Language Pathologist Crums Lane Elementary	08/22/13	Child Rearing
5.	Hardy, J Edward	Teacher Atherton High	09/09/13	Educational
6.	Henry, Erin M.	Teacher Kenwood Elementary	08/23/13	Medical
7.	Herberger, Marissa K.	ECE Teacher Dixie Elementary	08/21/13	Medical
8.	Holloway, Kimberly E.	Teacher Fairdale Elementary	09/03/13	Child Rearing
9.	Lenfert, Audra D.	ECE Teacher Pleasure Ridge Park High	09/09/13	Child Rearing
10.	Phillips-Coogle, Meleah D.	Teacher Schaffner Traditional Elementary	08/19/13	Child Rearing
11.	Schneider, Stephanie N.	Teacher Engelhard Elementary	08/16/13	Child Rearing
12.	Scoccola, Michael A.	Teacher	08/19/13	Professional
13.	Wilson, Lindsey B.	Olmsted Academy South Teacher	08/23/13	Medical
14.	Wilson, Lindsey B.	Klondike Lane Elementary Teacher Klondike Lane Elementary	09/10/13	Child Rearing